

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4318/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2007 in FA No.29/2005
of The N.C.D.R.C., CIRCUIT BENCH, CHENNAI)

C.M.D.,CITY UNION BANK LIMITED & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.CHANDRAMOHAN Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 12/10/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar,Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on board.

Heard learned counsel for the petitioners.

Until further orders, the amount awarded against
the petitioners shall not be realised.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master