

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4318/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2007 in FA No.29/2005
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, BENCH
AT CHENNAI]

C.M.D.,CITY UNION BANK LIMITED & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.CHANDRAMOHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ankit Swarup,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.
Mr. Shaista Siddiqui,Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace the petition after four weeks as it
has been stated that learned counsel for the
petitioners is not well.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master