

ITEM NO. 41

COURT NO. 3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7289 OF 2009

C.M.D.,CITY UNION BANK LIMITED & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.CHANDRAMOHAN

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 30/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the respondent to file  
statement of case within eight weeks.

| [ Charanjeet Kaur ] | [ Vinod Kulvi ] |  
|Court Master | |Asstt. Registrar |