

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7289/2009

C.M.D.,CITY UNION BANK LIMITED & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.CHANDRAMOHAN

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 03/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Chavi Sood, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Parties have filed statement of case.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble  
Court as per Hon'ble Court's order dt.8.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar