

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).7289/2009

C.M.D., CITY UNION BANK LIMITED & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.CHANDRAMOHAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Indu Marwah)
Court Master

(Suman Jain)
Branch Officer