

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7289/2009

C.M.D.,CITY UNION BANK LIMITED . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.CHANDRAMOHAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE DHANANJAYA Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR
Ms. T.Archana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR
Mr. K.G.Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent
states that he is taking steps to apply for discharge in
the matter.

List the matter after ensuing Diwali holidays.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER