

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7289/2009

C.M.D., CITY UNION BANK LIMITED . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.CHANDRAMOHAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-02-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR
Ms. T.archana, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Rajput, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Namrata Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A short adjournment has been sought for due to non-availability of the arguing counsel of the respondent.

List on 16.02.2023.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER